



305972C Ice Cream Mix Comelle (Pritchitts)



Pack Size: 6 X 2.5KG

Details: A complete mix and no additions needed. A delicious, creamy and refreshing taste of vanilla ice cream.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Mustard, Lupin, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

Suitable for:

Halal, Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Gradually whisk the contents of this bag into 5 litres of water until the powder is completely dispersed. Allow to stand for 5-10 minutes then whisk again briefly but vigorously before pouring into a commercial ice cream freezer. For scoop ice cream, add 400g and mix as above.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place. Once reconstituted, chill to below +4°C and use within 2 days.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Sugar, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm), Dextrose, Emulsifiers E471, E477, Stabilisers E407, E412, E415, Flavouring, Colour E160(a).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

517 kcal / 2164 kJ

Fat:

27 g

of which saturates:

25 g

Carbohydrates:

56 g

of which sugars:

56 g

Fibre:

No Data

Protein:

12.5 g

Salt:

0.45 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.